Dunmovin Schooling Show September 6, 2025

Introductory Test A
Jennifer Durham
Kathrin Bernt

Introductory Test B
Sarah Gallagher
Sarah Gallagher
Andrea Borror
Jennifer Durham
Kathrin Bernt

Vicki Wooters

Introductory Test C
Nancy Hiebler

Nina M. Shaffer

Faith Yesner

Faith Yesner

Teresa Randazzo

Nina M. Shaffer
Deborah Terzian

Training Level Test 1
Racheal Collomy

Alane Becket

Dana Pound

Evie Oliver

Deborah Terzian

Training Level Test 2
Michele Goldberg
Nancy Hiebler

Racheal Collomy

Dana Pound

Evie Oliver

Dana Ceribelli

Sh Right On The Money
Thor

American Roma
American Roma

Good Grief

Sh Right On The Money
Thor

Swashbuckler

Goodluckwiththat
Cordisco

Hasty Escape

Hasty Escape

Mr. Blue Sky

Nik of Time

Excell Star In The Black

Graffiti

En Pointe

Chance for a Dance
D'Vigne

Excell Star In The Black

Winston
Goodluckwiththat
Graffiti

Chance for a Dance
D'Vigne

Blue Grass Friday

Judge: Aviva Nebeski (L*-MD)

High Score of the day by Status

Master
Master

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Master

Master

Master

Master
Open
Master
Master
Jr/YR
Open
Master

Adult Amateur
Master

Open

Open

Master

Adult Amateur
Master

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Master

65.625%
62.500%

66.250%
64.688%
63.750%
63.438%
62.813%
58.750%

70.250%
68.750%
66.500%
66.500%
63.750%
63.000%
61.000%

67.500%
66.346%
65.577%
62.885%
59.615%

69.655%
68.103%
67.241%
66.897%
64.483%
58.793%



Training Level Test 3

Julie Marrinan
Zoe Gautier
Alane Becket
Nina M. Shaffer
Nancy Hiebler
Nina M. Shaffer
Elsie Kobeski
Elsie Kobeski
Emily Border
Annemarie Field
Nina M. Shaffer
Nina M. Shaffer

First Level Test 1
Zoe Gautier

Emily Border

Diana Lorine

First Level Test 3
Zoe Gautier

Second Level Test 1
Zoe Gautier

Jenna Kobeski
Gabrielle Nguyen

Second Level Test 2
Lisa George

Second Level Test3
Crystal Goldberg

Lisa George

Crystal Goldberg

Third Level Test 2
Jennifer Bryant

Third Level Test 3
Ange Bean

Aneesa Romans
Rob Robillard

Skylar

Belle

En Pointe
Cordisco
Goodluckwiththat
Nik of Time
Ferruccio
Ferruccio
Hallany's Gem Tak
Lord Linus
Cas$hin Out
Cas$hin Out

Belle
Hallany's Gem Tak
Hazecat Hacal

My Duet

My Duet
Midnight Blues CP
Zeus

Worthy

Presidio Pirata
Worthy
Presidio Pirata

Flamenco RM

Flamenco RM
Kasarah
Mamet Ssf

Open
Open
Master
Open
Master
Open
JR/YR
JR/YR
Open
Master
Open
Open

Open
Open
Master

Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Master
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Master

73.000%
67.600%
65.800%
65.800%
65.200%
64.000%
63.800%
63.800%
63.200%
62.800%
61.600%
60.800%

66.667%
64.074%
60.741%

68.333%

67.714%
63.571%
62.714%

62.821%

69.643%
64.286%
63.810%

60.263%

64.875%
61.875%
59.250%



Fourth Level Test 1
Pamela Wiedemann
Aneesa Romans
Tami Dureka

Fourth Level Test 3
Audrey Scheim

Musical Freestylel TOC
Rob Robillard

Western TOC
Nancy Ryder

Brigadero
Kasarah
The Duke

Amboseli LS

Mamet Ssf

Skye Intro 3

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Master

Adult Amateur

Master

63.421%
61.711%
60.526%

66.111%

70.975%

70.000%



	WORKING

